
Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive

Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek

Westin Orlando Universal Boulevard

Westgate Palace Resort

Westgate Lakes Resort & Spa

Waldorf Astoria Orlando

Vista Cay Resort by Millennium

Villas of Grand Cypress

Universal's Cabana Bay Beach Resort

SpringHill Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Vill.

SpringHill Suites Orlando Convention Center

SpringHill Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

Sheraton Lake Buena Vista Resort

Rosen Shingle Creek

Rosen Plaza

Rosen Centre

Ritz-Carlton Orlando, Grande Lakes

Residence Inn Orlando Convention Center

Residence Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld®

Loews Royal Pacific Resort at Universal Orlando®

Loews Portofino Bay at Universal Orlando®

La Quinta Inn & Suites Orlando Convention Center

JW Marriott Orlando, Grande Lakes

Hyatt Regency Orlando - HQ Hotel

Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress

Hyatt Place Orlando/Universal

Homewood Suites Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

Holiday Inn & Suites Across from Universal Studios®

Hilton Orlando

Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek

Hilton Grand Vacations Suites at SeaWorld®

Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

Hard Rock Hotel at Universal Studios®

Hampton Inn Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

Four Points by Sheraton Orlando Studio City

Fairfield Inn & Suites  Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village

Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at Universal Studios®

Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

Embassy Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista Resort

Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/Jamaican Court

Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/ Convention Center

DoubleTree Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista

DoubleTree Orlando at SeaWorld® 

DoubleTree at the Entrance to Universal Orlando®

Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal

Courtyard Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village

Courtyard Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

Castle Hotel, An Autograph Collection®

32821Orlando, FLCaribe Royale All-Suite Hotel & Convention Center

Orlando, FLBuena Vista Suites 8203 World Center Drive (407) 239-858832821

8101 World Center Drive (407) 238-8000

8629 International Drive Orlando, FL (407) 996-999432819

8600 Austrian Court Orlando, FL 32819 (407) 351-2244

Extended Stay America I-Drive Convention Center

8623 Vineland Avenue

7800 Universal Boulevard

5780 Major Boulevard 

10100 International Drive 

2305 Hotel Plaza Boulevard 

8978 International Drive

8250 Jamaican Court

8100 Lake Street

8750 Universal Boulevard

10815 International Drive

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

32821

32819

32819

32821

32830

32819

32819

(407) 938-9001

(407) 355-0550

(407) 351-1000

(407) 352-1100

(407) 934-1000

(407) 352-1400

(407) 345-8250

(407) 239-114432836

32819

32821

(407) 903-1500

(407) 354-1139

5614 Vineland Road 

8615 Vineland Avenue

5905 International Drive

8900 Universal Boulevard 

5800 Universal Boulevard

6850 Westwood Boulevard

6924 Grand Vacations Way

14100 Bonnet Creek Resort Lane 

6001 Destination Parkway

5905 South Kirkman Road

8745 International Drive

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

32819

32821

32819

32819

32819

32821

32821

32821

32819

32819

32819

(407) 581-5600

(407) 938-9001

(407) 351-2100

(407) 354-4447

(407) 503-2000 

(407) 354-1500

(407) 239-0100

(407) 597-3600

(407) 313-4300

(407) 351-3333

(407) 248-2232

Hyatt Place Orlando I-Drive Convention Center 8741 International Drive Orlando, FL 32819 (407) 370-4720

5895 Caravan Court Orlando, FL 32819 (407) 351-0627

One Grand Cypress Boulevard

9801 International Drive

4040 Central Florida Parkway

8504 Universal Boulevard

5601 Universal Boulevard 

6300 Hollywood Way

6677 Sea Harbor Drive

11000 Westwood Boulevard

8800 Universal Boulevard

4012 Central Florida Parkway

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

32836

32819

32837

32819

32819

32819

32821

32821

32819

32837

(407) 239-1234

(407) 284-1234

(407) 206-2300

(407) 345-1365

(407) 503-1000

(407) 503-3000

(407) 351-5555

(407) 313-3600

(407) 226-0288

(407) 206-2400

9840 International Drive Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

9700 International Drive

32819 (407) 996-9840

(407) 996-970032819

9939 Universal Boulevard 32819

32836

(407) 996-9939

(407) 239-044412205 S. Apopka Vineland Road

10801 International Drive 32821 (407) 354-1176

8840 Universal Boulevard Orlando, FL 32819 (407) 345-9073

8601 Vineland Avenue

6550 Adventure Way

One North Jacaranda

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

32819

32836

32819

(407) 938-9001

(407) 503-4000

4873 Cayview Avenue Orlando, FL

(407) 239-4700

(407) 996-4647

(407) 597-550014200 Bonnet Creek Resort Lane Orlando, FL 32821

10000 Turkey Lake Road Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

32819

32819

32819

32821

32819

(407) 345-0000

(407) 996-6000

(407) 233-2200

(407) 390-2300

(407) 351-2420

6145 Carrier Drive

9501 Universal Boulevard

14651 Chelonia Parkway

8001 International Drive

Hotel Contact Information

Buena Vista Palace Hotel & Spa 8001 International Drive Orlando, FL 32819 (407) 351-2420

B Resort & Spa Lake Buena Vista 1905 Hotel Plaza Boulevard Orlando, FL 32830 (407) 282-2828

Hotel Name Address City, State                   Zip Code                           Hotel Phone Number

32821


